Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2K-F10MC2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2k-f10mc2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name E2K-F10MC2
Description Proximity sensor, capacitive, flat, unshielded, 10mm,
DC, 3-wire, NPN-NC, 2m cable
ETIM Class EC002715
EAN 4536853264079.0
Group GE
Fam GEE
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code E2KF1004F
Second Item Number E2KF10MC2
Category Czujnik indukcyjny - E2K
Stat Fam ACCA
Stat Fam description E2K-F
Publication sort 4YYY1
Primary Package Length 90
Primary Package Width 75
Primary Package Depth 47
Dimensions 90mm x 75mm x 47mm
Primary Package Weight 57 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
E2K-F10MC2 | Omron, E2K-F Series, Proximity Sensor, Square, 10 mm, NPN Output, 10 to 30 V
dc | Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Proximity Sensor | series: E2K-F | body
style: Square | detection area: 10 mm | output function: NPN | rated voltage: 10 to 30 V
dc | current rating: 10 mA | maximum switching frequency: 100 Hz | Shielding: Unshielded